Bellekler

4GB KUTULU

4GB KUTULU

4GB KUTULU

8GB KUTULU

8GB KUTULU

8GB KUTULU
1x8G

LEVEL

2x16

DDR3

DDR4

DDR4

DDR3

DDR4

DDR4

1333Mhz

2400Mhz

2666Mhz

1333Mhz

2666Mhz

2400Mhz

Uriin

HLV-PC10600D3-4G

HLV-PC19200D4-4G

HLV-PC21300D4-4G

HLV-PC10600D3-8G

HLV-PC21300D4-8G

HLV-PC19200D4-8G

HI-LEVEL

HI-LEVEL

HI-LEVEL

HI-LEVEL

HI-LEVEL

HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G HI-
LEVEL 1x16G

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR
KINGSTON 1x16G

16GB DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

32GB DDR4 (CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON RGB

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16 GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G70C32K)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok Fiyat

9,08

9,77

13,51

14,26

21,27

21,56

33,64

33,64

37,95

56,35

93,15

125,35

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD



Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G700C32K)

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3600MHz CL18
Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS48G360C8)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G700C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G70C32K)

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

126,50 USD

17,82 USD

117,30 USD

170,20 USD



